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SUNDAY, 25.05.2025.
) First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
FOOTBALL Final Result Half TI!?r:fe- Full lwinin Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over | Total Comgiznl:tl}gns Goals in First Half -|Goals in First Half - Bms;”’g“s © | Goals- | Goals -
Goals - Under/Over Under/Over Inder/OvUnder/(
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 18ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | oweri5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS

TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00111233|CHI3B |G.MINGTU GUANGX.L. 1.56813.50|6.25]12.45/11.014.10|22.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.203.2012.95|2.00]1.75|5.20]3.15|14.0] 2.30| 2.85] 1.90 | 5.30

11:0011234|CHI3B |G.RUISHI GUANGZ.D. 3.50|3.102.1015.903.45|11.0|6.75]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.50 | 5.40 | 2.60 | 10.0|2.10 | 6.75[2.05 | 2.85|3.40 | 2.45
11:00{11360/AQPL |OLYMP.B. BR.R.M23 2.1013.70|2.9013.2014.50]5.80 | 8.502.25|1.50]2.2012.10]2.70 | 2.35|1.67 |4.90|1.82 | 6.50|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 1.95
11:15111520[CZH3C|SLOVAC.Il ZLINSKO 1.82]3.80|3.45]12.75|5.20|4.60 [ 9.00)2.25|1.50|2.202.10|2.35|2.00]1.62 |4.20|1.97 | 7.25|1.50|1.80]1.65|2.10
11:15112096/CZH3C|KARVIN.II ZNOJMO 1.1218.50113.011.27 119.011.75|65.0/3.60 | 1.20|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.25|1.13]11.18 1 1.82]12.75|18.0| 1.85|1.95]1.10 | 4.60
11:15| 8527 |CZE3A |BOHEM.II SOKOL H. 1.95]3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.005.40 [ 8.50|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25]1.67 |4.90|1.95|7.00|1.57|1.90]|1.78 | 2.15
11:15) 8528 |CZE3A DUKLA I DOMAZLICE 5.2014.20|1.5017.2512.10]16.03.2012.25|1.50]2.20|2.10]6.25|5.9012.25|10.5]1.52 | 3.40]|1.57 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.48
12:00111588|CHI3B |G.HENGCH. KUNMING 1.45]3.80|7.75]12.20 | 15.0)3.45[32.01.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|2.95|1.87]1.75|4.80]3.60 | 19.0| 2.55|2.95] 1.85 | 6.50
12:30111525|EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 TAMM.M21 2.05|3.90|2.85|3.05|4.40 3.2011.25|1.70 1.301.37
12:30111526/EST 2 [NOMME UTD LEV.T.M21 1.48 14.40|5.20)2.05|7.25 2.50/1.40|1.97 1.50|1.67
13:00112002 ES4PF |MAJADAHO. REAL AV. 1.9513.20/3.90]3.20 | 6.506.00|11.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.90 | 2.60]1.9516.50]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
13:00| 4643 |[SGP 1 [TANJONG GEY.UTD 6.50|5.201.33]8.50|1.70 4.10/1.15|1.42 1.35)1.42

13:00| 4644 |[SGP 1 |BALESTIER NIGATA Il 1.5514.50/4.40]2.10 | 5.90 4.1011.15|1.42 1.2211.25

13:00] 4724 |SKO 2 |SUWON GIMPO 1.703.50 | 4.80)2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0/1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.70 | 2.00] 1.80 | 5.00 ) 2.60 | 12.0]1.92|2.40] 1.85 | 3.30
14:0011735|DK4PT  AVARTA LYSENG 2.40/3.60|2.5013.7014.00)7.25|7.5012.06|1.60|2.50)2.40]3.302.75/1.80|5.70]1.82 | 5.90|1.52 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.00
14:00112283|RU3G |KALUGA FORTE T. 1.833.35/4.20]12.95|7.00|5.60|13.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.25|2.40]1.90|6.25]|2.70 | 11.0]2.05|2.70]2.10 | 3.70
14:00112284/RU3G |TEKSTILS. MUROM 1.15]7.0015.011.43125.011.95|65.0/2.70|1.40|1.97 | 1.97|1.47|1.20]1.28 1 2.40]3.60 | 20.0|2.10| 2.30 | 1.22 | 5.60
14:00112285|RU3G |IRTYSH O. NOVOSIB. 3.70/3.35|1.95(5.70/3.10]10.0 | 5.70|1.85|1.85]3.15|2.75]5.70 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.60 | 1.78 | 2.25|2.80 | 1.98
14:00| 4245 |KAZ 1 |ZHETYSU AKTOBE 8.0014.00|1.42115.0/2.10]35.03.2011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|14.0 | 15.013.60 | 19.0]1.65|4.20]2.35|2.80|6.00 | 1.70
14:00/4761 |CHN 2 |[SHANGH.J. SH.UNION 3.05|3.05]2.3515.30[3.90)9.50 | 7.50 | 1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.25[2.00 | 2.80 | 2.95 | 2.60
14:00|4762 |CHN 2 |SUZHOU J. LIAONING 3.1013.20|2.2515.20/3.70]19.50 | 7.2511.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]5.70 | 4.402.25/9.50]2.05|7.00]1.85 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.30
14:00/ 4763 |CHN 2 |DAL.KUN. F.NANSHI 1.573.70 | 5.80]2.40 |9.00|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.60 | 1.95]1.70 |4.502.90 | 13.0| 2.00 | 2.50 ]| 1.78 | 4.30
14:00| 5487 |SW4N |VIGGBYH. KUNGSANG. 1.5514.10/4.90]12.20 1 6.7513.45|13.0/2.15|1.55|2.35|2.1512.05|1.72]1.553.60]2.30 | 10.5] 1.60 | 1.95] 1.63 | 2.55
14:00| 5664 [INOR3 |V.HAUGES. BRATTVAG 2.25|3.702.65|3.45|4.10 2.3711.45|2.10 1.42|1.65

14:00| 5665 NOR3 |FLEKKEROY |TREFF 2.35/3.70|2.503.60 | 3.90 2.1511.55|2.35 1.501.72
14:3011589|CHI3B |GUIZHOU WUH.TT Il 2.00/3.10|3.90f3.30/6.50]6.25|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.702.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
14:30| 3521 |CZPF1 HRADEC BOHEM.05 (0:1) 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.05/5.8015.60|11.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.8013.15|2.35]1.885.60]|2.45|11.0|1.88|2.40]2.00 | 2.95
14:30/4764 |CHN 2 |SHIJIAZH. NANJ.CITY 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0]1.62|2.15]|4.003.15|3.25|2.40]1.90|6.00)2.70 | 11.0]1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.60
14:30| 4765 |CHN 2 |CHONGQ.TL GUANGX.B. 1.1018.50 1 18.011.37 1 30.011.87|65.0/2.41|1.50|2.202.05|1.55|1.20]1.322.40]4.2023.0|12.70|2.85]|1.23 | 6.75
15:00111339|SVE1 |PITEAW LINKOP.W 1.68 3.50 | 5.00)2.60 | 7.50)4.50|14.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05]2.60|2.55|1.95]1.73 | 4.50)2.60|13.0|1.82|2.30]|1.78 | 3.15
15:00111340/SVE1 |DJURGARW |BROMAP.W 1.6813.50|5.00]12.50|7.5014.20|14.0/2.11|1.65|2.702.4512.35|1.92]11.67 |4.20|2.40 | 12.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.68 | 2.80
15:00112005|NO4G2/AALESUL.II ROSEN.II 2.50|3.70|2.35[3.70 | 3.45 2.90/1.30|1.80 1.32/1.45
15:00112006|NO4G1|GAML.OSLO TROMSO II 1.3015.30|7.25]11.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.501.57
15:00112098/ETH 1 |[ETHIOPIA ADAM.CITY 1.823.30 | 4.40 1.563]2.35|4.60

15:00112107|NO4G3|SKJETTEN LILLES.Il 1.3514.90/6.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.401.47
15:00112393 EN3PF |CHARLTON LEYTON 2.30/3.25|3.25|3.80|5.50]7.5010.0/1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.40 | 3.20|2.10|7.25]2.25|10.0]1.95 | 2.65|2.50 | 3.00
15:00] 1243 BLR 1 |MINSK M.ROGACH. 7.7514.2011.40114.0|2.05/35.0/3.0011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|12.0/13.013.25|19.0|1.60 | 3.90|2.20 | 2.60 | 5.60 | 1.62
15:00/ 4084 [ESP 1 |GIRONA ATL.MADR. 3.40|3.702.0515.40|3.25|9.50 | 5.80|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45[4.90 | 4.20|2.15[8.00|1.73|5.20| 1.55|1.82|2.30 | 1.83
15:00/ 4524 RU1PT|CSMS IASI METALOGL. 1.3514.60/10.5]11.97 119.013.00|50.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|12.45|1.70]1.62 | 4.10]3.80 | 23.0| 2.55| 3.00 | 1.65 | 7.00
15:00| 5407 |[SWE 1 |GOTEBORG MALMO 3.60|3.50|2.05[5.40/3.25]110.5|5.90|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.50 | 5.30 | 4.40|2.20 |9.50|1.77 | 540 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.40 | 1.88

15:00| 5408 |SWE 1 |HALMSTAD ELFSBORG 4.60/3.60|1.80}7.25/2.80]14.0/5.10/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80]6.50|7.00)2.60|12.0]1.82|5.40]|1.83|2.30|3.15|1.88

15:00| 5485 |[SW4N |BOLLSTAN. OSTERAKER 1.4214.40/6.25]11.90|9.00)2.75|22.0/2.50 |1.401.97 | 2.00|1.67|1.50]1.42|3.10|2.40 | 12.0|1.55|1.82]1.37 | 3.40

15:00| 5676 INOR3 |GRORUD FOLLO 1.56514.30|4.60]2.20 | 6.50 2.5011.40|1.97 1.471.67
15:00| 5677 INOR3 |HONEFOSS KJELSAS 2.45|3.60|2.45(3.80 | 3.80 2.15/1.55|2.35 1.501.72
15:00| 5963 | GEO 1 |GAGRA TELAVI 1.9213.25/4.00]3.15/6.7515.80|12.01.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.50|2.50]1.9516.50]2.75| 11.01 2.10| 2.80 ] 2.25 | 3.80

15:15/2806 |[HUN 1 |[NYIREGYH. ZALAEGER. 2.60|3.25|2.55[4.30/4.10]8.008.00/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]4.20 | 3.40[1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25

15:30| 3323 |AUT 2 |AMSTETTEN LIEFERING 2.1013.35|3.2513.30/5.20]15.909.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50 ] 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25

15:30] 4285 |UKR 1 |VERES CHERK.LNZ 2.15/3.20|3.30f3.50|5.50]6.75[10.01.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 2.90 [1.98 | 6.75]2.35 | 9.50 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 3.00
15:30| 5611 |[NOR 1 [HAM KAM MOLDE 4.60|3.60|1.80)7.25/2.75]114.04.9012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5516.25 | 6.25|12.40 | 11.0] 1.75|4.80]1.72 | 2.05|2.80 | 1.78
15:30| 5684 [NOR1 |STABEKW LSK KV.W 2.95|3.60|2.10f4.80|3.35]9.00 | 6.501.60|2.05]3.70 | 3.00] 5.50 | 4.10|2.15|8.50] 1.95 | 6.25]1.85 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.20
16:00111602/FIN 2 |KLUB 04 PK-35 2.1013.35|3.2513.30/5.2015.909.0012.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.45]13.10 | 2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.00 | 7.50 | 1.60 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.25
16:00111603|FIN 2 |LAHTI KAPA 1.28 15.30|9.00)1.7216.0]2.25[50.0|2.55 |1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.57 | 1.35]1.37 |2.903.10 | 15.0| 1.83 | 2.05] 1.32 | 4.80
16:00111675/CAF C |SIMBA BERKANE (0:2) 2.2013.05|3.3513.60|5.70]7.0010.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]4.103.0512.10|7.25]2.45|10.0|2.05| 2.85|2.55 | 3.25
16:00/ 1181 |IT3PF |AUDACE PESCARA 2.65|2.95|2.75|14.40 | 4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.80 | 3.502.20 | 7.25]2.20 | 7.75]1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.70
16:00| 1182 |IT3PF |VICENZA TERNANA 2.2013.05|3.3513.60|5.70]7.0010.0/1.47|2.50|5.00 | 3.50]4.20 | 3.0512.10|7.25]2.50 | 10.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
16:00112105/ZIM 1 |CAPS UTD SIM.BHORA 3.30]3.00|2.25 1.4112.70

16:00112106/ZIM 1 |HIGHLAND. HERENTALS 1.8513.25|4.30 1.4112.70

16:00112108|LB1PO |AL SAHEL AL ABBAS. 1.85]3.45/4.00]2.906.00)5.40(11.0/1.85|1.85]|3.15]2.75|2.85|2.25]1.82|5.40|2.45|11.0/1.83|2.30]1.93 | 3.00
16:00112522/FIN 1 |KUPS VPS 1.6713.50|5.10]12.50|7.7514.20|15.0/2.03 |1.70|2.75]2.502.35|1.92]1.68 | 4.30|2.50 | 13.0|1.75|2.10] 1.70 | 3.00
16:00/ 1376 DIVIN |SOL AMER. RUBIO NU 2.55|2.95|2.85[4.30/4.90]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 9.50] 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 3.10
16:00| 1377 |DIVIN [S.CARAP. CD SANTA. 2.1013.15|3.5013.45/5.90]6.50 | 10.511.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]3.90 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]2.60 | 10.0] 2.05 | 2.80 | 2.40 | 3.40
16:00] 1904 |[SVN 1 [MARIBOR LENDAVA 1.28 15.309.00)1.68 | 15.012.25[40.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.47|1.32]1.35|2.56]|2.80|13.0|1.70 | 1.85] 1.27 | 4.50
16:00| 1905 |SVN 1 |CELJE DOMZALE 1.2515.80/9.00)1.57113.012.15|38.03.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.7511.35|1.27]11.28 1 2.2512.40 | 13.0|1.62|1.72]1.20 | 4.20
16:00|2781 |BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI IGMAN 1.10]8.50|18.011.35|30.0/1.80[65.0/2.55|1.45]|2.10]2.00|1.50 | 1.18]1.28 | 2.304.20 | 23.0|2.55|2.75]1.20 | 6.25
16:00|2782 |BIH 1 |ZELJEZN. VELEZ 2.5513.20|2.65[4.10/4.40]8.008.00/1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75]14.203.40/1.98|7.00]2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.30 | 2.30
16:00/2783 BIH 1 |BORAC B. POSUSJE 1.35]4.50|7.50)1.92]12.0)2.85[32.0|1.67 |1.95]|3.40|2.85|2.20|1.62]1.55|3.70]3.25|22.0|2.30|2.70] 1.60 | 5.50
16:00|2784 |BIH 1 [SLOGA D. SIROKI B. 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50(9.0011.72]2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.90 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.20 | 8.00]|1.80 | 2.35|2.35 | 2.55
16:00| 2785 |[BIH 1 |SARAJEVO RADNIK B. 1.4214.20|7.25]12.05]13.013.00|30.02.03|1.70|2.75]2.502.00 | 1.60) 1.58 | 3.60 | 3.00 | 14.0|1.87 | 2.25] 1.53 | 4.80
16:00/ 4246 KAZ 1 |ATYRAU KYZYLORDA 2.1513.20|3.30}3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.00 | 2.902.05|7.00]2.35|10.011.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
16:00| 5411 |SWE 2 VARBERGS KALMAR 3.50|3.35|2.00f5.60|3.15]10.5|5.90|1.801.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 ] 5.80 | 4.802.35/9.50] 1.90 | 6.00] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.80 | 2.05

16:00| 5477 |SW4N |SKARA HERREST. 3.80]4.101.70]5.40|2.50]9.50 | 4.00|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97|2.00|4.40 | 4.20]2.00|7.75|1.55|3.80| 1.40 | 1.62|2.05| 1.50




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

16:00| 5885 |LVT 1 |BFC DAUG. JELGAVA 2.25|3.3013.00|3.60|4.90|6.75|9.0011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.45|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.05|7.50]|1.67 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.35
16:00| 5924 |AZE 1 [TURANT. KAPAZ 1.62|3.60|5.40]2.50|8.00|4.20|18.01.80|1.90|3.302.80]2.55|1.97]1.75/4.60|2.80|13.0/1.95]2.401.78 | 3.70
16:00| 5964 | GEO 1 |SAMGURALI DINAMO B. 3.60|3.35/1.98|5.60|3.15|10.05.70|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.70 | 4.70|2.40 | 10.0| 1.87 | 5.80]|1.78 | 2.20 | 2.75 | 2.00
16:30/ 5845 |LTU 1 |ZALGIRIS DAINAVA 1.2215.50]13.011.67|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.37]|1.42|3.10|3.80|20.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.38 | 6.25
16:45| 4225 |UZB 1 [NAVBAHOR KOKAND 1.5813.5016.2512.45/11.04.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]2.80|2.00]1.75|5.00|3.10 | 13.012.20 | 2.75]1.88 | 5.20
16:45| 4575 |FAR 1 |TVOROYRI KI KLAKS. 23.0/12.0/1.03 4.10]1.15|1.37
17:00111527\ EGYP2|TEL.EGYPT DAKLYEH 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.501.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
17:00111528/EST 2 |JK WELCO FLORA M21 1.92|3.70|3.202.95 | 5.00 2.2511.50|2.20 1.50|1.75
17:00112099/ICE1W |FHL W THR.R. W 25.0/10.5/1.05|35.0|1.27|65.0 | 1.672.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.00|30.0 | 30.05.20 | 23.0|1.25|2.20]2.75|2.90|8.00 | 1.17
17:00/ 1244 BLR 1 |MOLODECH. SLUTSK 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.90|11.0]5.40|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.75|5.90|5.50|2.45|11.0/1.82|5.40]1.83|2.30]3.00 | 1.93
17:00| 1358 |URU 1 [DANUBIO MIRAMAR 1.9513.2013.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90 | 2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.012.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
17:00/ 1503 |BRA 1 |GREMIO BAHIA 2.55|3.20/2.85[4.20|4.80/9.009.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.05[4.70|3.50|2.15|7.25|2.20 | 8.00]1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.60
17:00| 3526 |CZEPT|M.BOLESL. SLOVACKO 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.10|2.40|1.82 | 5.602.30 | 9.50]|1.65|2.00 | 1.93 | 2.55
17:00| 3527 |CZEPT |DUKLA BUDEJOV. 1.4514.2016.50]12.10|11.03.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.53 | 4.10
17:00| 3533 |CZEPT|TEPLICE PARDUBICE 1.6513.60|5.10]|2.55|7.75|14.30|15.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.60 | 1.97 |1.77 | 4.60|2.65|13.0|1.87 | 2.35]|1.78 | 3.35
17:00/4572 |[FAR 1 |07 VESTUR B68 TOF. 1.90|3.7013.25]12.90 | 5.00|4.90|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.55|2.15]|1.67 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.55]1.85]|1.72 ] 2.10
17:00| 4574 |FAR 1 |VIKING.G. SUDUROY 1.07110.5]18.011.20 | 23.0 3.2011.25|1.65 2.30|2.40
17:00| 5429 |SWE3 |OREB.SYR. TEAM THO. 1.7813.703.70]2.70 | 5.60|4.80|10.0 | 1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]2.60 | 2.10]1.72 | 4.70|2.30 | 9.00| 1.72 | 2.10 | 1.80 | 2.65
17:00| 5465 |SW4N |OSTER.IFK UMEA A. 1.8513.8013.35]|2.75|5.10|4.708.50 | 2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]2.35|2.05]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.92 | 7.25|1.45|1.70 | 1.62 | 2.00
17:00| 5482 |SW4N |JARFALLA FALU 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97|1.60 | 4.20|2.05| 7.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
17:00| 5495 \SW4V |LANDVETT. ASTORPS 2.45|3.60|2.45|13.80|3.80|7.25|7.2512.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|3.15|2.65|1.75|5.50|1.75|5.50|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.87 | 1.87
17:00/ 5591 [LUX 1 |DUDELANZ BETTEMB. 1.15]7.50|11.0]1.37 | 15.0 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.85]1.97
17:00| 5592 |LUX 1 [PROGR.N. MONDERC. 1.1218.50113.011.32/119.0|1.7765.02.70 | 1.35|1.87 | 1.9011.40 | 1.15]1.22 1 2.15|3.35|22.011.97 | 2.15]1.18 | 5.10
17:00/ 5593 |[LUX 1 |RAC.UNION RODANGE 1.4214.3016.25]11.95/9.00|2.80|22.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.85|1.55]|1.50 | 3.35|2.55|13.0|1.62 | 1.95]|1.45|3.70
17:00/ 5594 |LUX 1 |UNA STR. DIFFERDA. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.70|8.00 | 7.25|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|4.10|3.35|1.92|6.50|1.90 | 6.25]|1.62 | 1.97|2.25 | 2.15
17:00| 5595 |LUX 1 |MONDORF JEUNESSE 1.75/3.803.70]2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.30 | 1.97]|1.60 | 4.20|2.05|7.75]1.60 | 1.95]1.65 | 2.30
17:00/ 5596 |LUX 1 |FOLA ESCH VICTOR.R. 4.80|3.90|1.58|6.75|2.30|14.03.7011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 6.25|6.50 | 2.35|10.5|1.62 | 3.99]1.75| 2.10 ]| 2.85 | 1.65
17:00| 5597 |[LUX 1 |PETANGE SWIFT H. 2.80|3.70/2.15]4.50|3.35|8.00 | 5.90|2.15|1.55|2.35/2.15|3.70|3.25|1.82|6.50|1.70 | 5.10]1.50 | 1.77 ] 2.00 | 1.83
17:00/ 5598 |[LUX 1 |WILTZ HOSTERT 1.5314.4014.60]2.10/6.25|3.25|13.0)2.70|1.35/1.92 | 1.95]|1.77 | 1.62]|1.45|3.15|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.57 | 1.38 | 2.05
17:00| 5666 [NOR3 |[NOTODDEN JERV 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.60 | 3.25 1.98 |1.65 | 2.65 1.571.87
17:10/11590/ARE 1 |AL BATAEH WH.DHABI 6.00|4.0011.50)9.50|2.15]19.03.2512.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|7.75|7.25|2.60|12.0|1.60 | 3.70]|1.70 | 2.05]3.70 | 1.53
17:10{11591|ARE 1 |[SHARJAH WASL 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25]8.002.031.70|2.75|2.50|3.50 | 2.95[1.88 | 6.25|1.95|6.75]1.58 | 1.90]2.05 | 2.15
17:15/4081 [ESP 1 |VILLAREAL SEVILLA 1.5214.3016.25]12.20 1 10.0|3.35|23.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.68|1.55|3.50|2.60 | 12.0|1.60 | 1.921.48 | 3.60
17:30112007NO4G1|ULLERN FLOYA 6.504.80|1.37|8.50|1.75 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.3711.45
17:30112087 TUNC |GUERDAN ESPERANCE 6.25|3.70 1 1.53]10.5|2.35|22.03.801.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|9.00 | 8.50 | 3.10 | 13.0| 1.70 | 4.40]| 2.05 | 2.50 | 4.80 | 1.77
17:30| 5409 |SWE 1 |DJURGARD. HACKEN 1.95/3.50/3.90]3.05/5.80|5.70|11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.00 | 2.35]1.77 | 5.20 | 2.30 | 9.50| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.87 | 2.65
17:30| 5446 |SWE 1 |BROMMAP. AIK 2.90|3.3012.45|4.90|4.00|9.50|8.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|5.00|4.00|2.10 | 8.502.05|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]2.50 | 2.35
18:00111999/SR2PT|RADN.S.M. SMEDEREVO 2.2013.05|3.35|3.60|5.70 1.47|2.50 | 5.00 2.10]2.90
18:00{12100ETH 1 |WOL.DICHA MECHAL 3.80|2.50 | 2.30 1.3213.10 | 5.40
18:00{12102/GHA 1 |Y.APOSTL. H.LIONS 1.95/3.10 | 4.10 1.4112.70
18:0012242|SR2PT | TRAJAL SLOBODA 1.304.70110.011.85| 19.0 1.8011.90 | 3.25 2.65|2.90
18:0012252/SR2PT|ZEMUN DUBOCICA 4.90|3.45/1.70|7.50 | 2.65 1.76 1 1.95 | 3.45 1.95]2.50
18:00112253/ SR2PT |SLOV.RUMA INDJIUA 1.3214.40110.5]11.90 | 19.0 1.7212.00 | 3.60 2.65|2.85
18:00112275/GHA 1 |B.G.STARS ASANTE K. 2.4012.953.05 1.4112.70
18:00{12276/GHA 1 |ADUANA S. LEGON C. 1.20 | 5.80 | 13.0 2.03|1.70
18:00112277/GHA 1 |VIS.TEMA KARELA 1.75|3.30 | 4.80 1.47 | 2.50
18:00/ 1961 MCDP |BESA D.D. BASKIMI 1.7513.4014.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.85|5.80|2.70 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 3.80
18:00/ 2080 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. LEICESTER 1.35/5.609.50]1.82|16.0|2.55|50.03.20|1.35/1.95|1.97]|1.58|1.43]|1.42|2.70|2.80|16.0|1.57 | 1.82]1.30 | 4.50
18:00/2081 [ENG 1 |WOLVERH. BRENTFORD 3.0513.50|2.2514.90 | 3.50]9.00|6.50]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.1513.90 | 3.50|1.85|7.00]|1.734.80|1.50|1.70|1.98 | 1.80
18:00/2082 [ENG 1 |TOTTENHAM BRIGHTON 4.80|4.70/1.65|8.00|2.40]18.03.803.20|1.35|1.95/1.97|6.75|6.002.25|11.0|1.55]3.30]1.38 | 1.60]2.50 | 1.45
18:00/2083 [ENG 1 |FULHAM MAN.CITY 5.704.0011.60|8.50|2.35|18.03.70|2.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|7.25|6.75|2.60|11.0|1.60 | 3.80]|1.60 | 1.98]3.20 | 1.55
18:00/2084 [ENG 1 |LIVERPOOL CRYST.P. 1.45/5.606.50]2.0012.0|3.00|40.0|3.50|1.30/1.82|1.88]1.65|1.563]|1.43/2.95|2.60|13.0/1.43]1.60]1.32|4.10
18:00/2085 ENG 1 [NEWCASTLE |EVERTON 1.3515.50110.011.90 | 18.0|2.65|55.0|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.2011.80|1.52]|1.45/3.20|3.40|17.0]1.85|2.05]1.42 | 5.30
18:00/2086 [ENG 1 |IPSWICH WEST HAM 3.35|3.70/2.20|5.20|3.45]|9.00 | 6.002.75|1.45|2.15/2.10|4.10|3.80|1.95|7.50|1.724.40|1.45|1.65]2.00 | 1.75
18:00| 2087 |[ENG 1 [SOUTHAMP. ARSENAL 10.016.50 | 1.25]117.0 1 1.62|65.0|2.202.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.92114.012.0]|3.10 | 16.0|1.32|2.45]|1.75|1.85|4.60 | 1.25
18:00/2088 [ENG 1 |NOTT.FOR. CHELSEA 3.60|3.60|2.10|5.40|3.30|10.05.90|2.34 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45|5.00|4.30|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.20]1.55|1.82]2.35 | 1.85
18:00/ 2089 |[ENG 1 [MAN.UTD. ASTON V. 5.00|3.60|1.73|7.25|2.65|14.04.30|2.29 |1.55|2.40|2.20|6.25|6.00|2.35|11.0|1.63 | 4.20]|1.60 | 1.97 | 2.55 | 1.63
18:00| 2821 |HUN 2 [TATABANYA BEKESCS. 3.15]3.35|2.15]5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00]1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|4.90 | 3.992.05|7.50]1.85|6.00| 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35| 2.00
18:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |[KOZAMISL. SZENTLOR. 2.60|3.25|2.55[14.30|4.10]8.00 | 8.0011.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|4.20|3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95|6.75]|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.25 | 2.25
18:00| 2823 |HUN 2 |BUDAFOKI SZEG.2011 2.55|3.10/2.75]4.20|4.60]8.50 | 8.50|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|4.60|3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.75]|1.83|2.45]2.50 | 2.60
18:00| 2824 HUN 2 |MEZOKOV. CSAKVARI 1.8013.4514.20]12.75|6.50|4.80|12.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.65|2.15]|1.78 | 5.00|2.40 | 11.0|1.75|2.10 1.83 | 2.80
18:00| 2825 |HUN 2 |[SOROKSAR BVSC 2.00|3.30/3.60|3.20|5.60|5.90|10.5|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90|6.00|2.40 | 10.0]1.85|2.40]2.10 | 2.95
18:00| 2826 |HUN 2 (GYIRMOT AJKA 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.20|6.259.001.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.40|2.70|1.90 | 6.25|2.20 | 8.50]1.70 | 2.15]2.10 | 2.50
18:00| 3343 |AUT 2 |LAFNITZ ST.POLTEN 8.50|5.60/1.27]13.0/1.60]38.0|2.15|4.00 | 1.20|1.53 |1.67|9.50|9.00|2.40|13.0/1.28 2.00]|1.52|1.60]4.00|1.18
18:00| 3344 |AUT 2 |ADMIRA HORN 1.3714.50|7.75]11.92114.0|2.65|33.02.29|1.55|2.402.15]11.80 | 1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.80 | 2.05]1.43 | 4.70
18:00| 3345 |AUT 2 |A.LUSTEN. VOITSBERG 2.85|3.30/2.35[4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.10|7.502.00 | 6.75]1.68 | 2.10]2.40 | 2.20
18:00/ 3346 AUT 2 |RAPID II STRIPFING 5.20 4.10|1.55]7.25|2.20]115.0|3.35]13.20 | 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|5.90 | 5.502.10 | 10.0|1.47 | 3.20| 1.40| 1.52|2.15| 1.35
18:00/3347 AUT 2 |RIED VIEN.1894 1.35/4.80|7.50]1.87|13.0/2.55|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]1.70 | 1.45]1.43|3.05|2.80|14.0|1.75|2.05]1.38 | 4.50
18:00| 3541 |CZE 2 |SLA.P.II M.TABORS. 4.80|3.5011.70|7.25|2.55|14.04.302.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 6.25|6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 4.40]|1.75|2.10]2.85 | 1.73
18:00| 3542 |CZE 2 |ZIZKOV VARNSDORF 3.30/3.30|2.10]5.40|3.35]10.06.50]1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.805.20 | 4.302.30 |9.50]1.93 |6.25|1.75|2.30|2.60 | 2.10
18:00| 3543 |CZE 2 |VLASIM OPAVA 2.15|3.35/3.1513.45|5.10]6.00 | 9.002.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.20 | 2.60 | 1.83 | 5.801.98 | 7.50]1.60 | 1.92]1.97 | 2.25
18:00| 3544 |CZE 2 |ZLIN SK LISEN 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45/8.00|4.00|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.45|1.92]|1.73 |4.50|2.75]13.0/1.90 | 2.35|1.75 | 3.60
18:00| 3545 |CZE 2 |PROSTEJOV VYSKOV 4.20|3.45/1.80|6.50|2.75|12.04.8011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.90|5.70|2.40 | 11.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.83
18:00| 3546 |CZE 2 |BRNO JIHLAVA 1.58 3.80]5.40]2.30|8.00f3.50|16.0}2.29|1.55/2.40|2.15]2.10|1.75]|1.58 | 3.80|2.45|11.0|1.63 | 1.981.55 | 2.90
18:00| 3547 |CZE 2 |OSTRAV.II S.PRAG.II 1.40|4.40|7.25]11.95|12.0|2.70|32.0|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52|1.47 | 3.25|2.60 | 13.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.42 | 4.30




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00| 3548 |CZE 2 |S.OLOM.II CHRUDIM 3.503.35|2.0015.40|3.15]9.50 | 5.70]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50| 5.10 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.80 | 5.40| 1.63 | 1.95|2.45 | 1.90
18:00| 4226 |UZB 1 [PAKHTAKOR |X.URGANCH 1.2215.80]11.011.65/19.02.15|55.0]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.35]1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05|3.60 | 19.0|2.35 | 2.60 | 1.35 | 5.70
18:00| 4247 |KAZ 1 |TURAN TOBOL K. 3.9013.25|1.9316.50|3.15]112.05.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]6.50 | 5.90|2.65|11.0] 1.95|6.50]2.00 | 2.65 | 3.60 | 2.20
18:00/ 4286 |UKR 1 |KARPATY ZORYA 1.68|3.45/5.10]2.60|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]2.85/2.05]|1.80|5.20|2.70|13.0/1.95]2.501.90 | 3.70
18:00| 4287 |UKR 1 [POLISS.Z. KRYVBAS 2.00|3.1013.90|3.30|6.50|6.25|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.00|2.70|2.05|6.75]2.80 | 11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
18:00/ 4606 HRV 1 |OSIJEK ISTR.1961 2.65|3.20/2.55[4.40|4.10|8.508.501.80 | 1.90|3.30 | 2.80|4.40|3.45|2.05|7.25|2.05|7.00]|1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.35
18:00/4607 HRV 1 |RIJEKA SLAVEN 1.57 14.00 16.00]2.35/10.03.70|20.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60]2.25|1.85]|1.65|4.20|2.80|13.0/1.80 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.10
18:00| 4609 |[HRV 1 |DINAMO Z. VARAZDIN 1.23/6.0014.011.70|25.02.30|70.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.77 | 1.40]|1.42|3.10|4.00 | 23.0|2.45|2.70|1.38 | 6.25
18:00/4610 HRV 1 |SIBENIK HAJDUK 6.75|4.0011.53]12.0|2.35|28.03.90/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|11.0|10.0|3.15|13.0|1.68 | 4.20]2.00 | 2.45]4.90 | 1.72
18:00| 5101 [FR2PT |CLERMONT BOULOGNE (3:1) |1.73]3.45|4.70|2.70|7.25|4.90 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.85|2.10/1.80 | 5.40]2.70 | 12.0| 1.93|2.50 | 1.90 | 3.40
18:00| 5430 |SWE3 |ASSYRISKA UN.NORDIC 3.60|3.7011.80|5.40|2.70|10.0 | 4.801.85|1.75|2.85|2.55| 5.30 | 4.50 | 2.25|9.001.754.90]1.72 | 2.05]2.60 | 1.83
18:00| 5507 |DE1PF|COPENHAG. NORDSJAE. 1.4814.40/6.7512.10|11.0|3.15]28.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]1.88|1.62]|1.50 | 3.40|2.60|12.0|1.53 | 1.85]|1.43 | 3.80
18:00| 5511 DE1PF |MIDTJYLL. RANDERS 1.6713.905.00|2.50|7.25|/4.00|17.0|2.55|1.45/2.15/2.10|2.15|1.87|1.57 |1 3.60|2.30|11.0|1.48 | 1.75]1.53 | 2.35
18:00| 5512 |DE1PF |AARHUS BRONDBY 3.50|3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 ] 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.40]1.60 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.85
18:00/ 5601 INOR 1 |[SARPSBORG |TROMSO 2.2013.40|3.0013.50/4.90]6.25|8.5012.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.002.60(1.80|5.40]1.95|/7.00|1.55|1.80/1.90|2.10
18:00| 5612 |[NOR 1 |SANDEF. STROMSG. 2.05|3.50|3.50|3.20|5.405.709.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.80|2.40|1.72|4.80|2.10|7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.78 | 2.20
18:00/ 5613 INOR 1 |KRISTIJA. VIKING 5.00|3.9011.67|7.25|2.50|17.04.0012.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|6.25|5.70|2.30 | 11.0|1.57 | 3.60]|1.48 | 1.75]2.35 | 1.53
18:00| 5627 [NOR 2 [EGERSUND SOGNDAL 1.95/3.703.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.30|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.60 | 2.25]|1.67 |4.70|1.90 | 7.00| 1.55 | 1.80|1.73 | 2.05
18:00| 5628 NOR 2 |HODD ODD GREN 3.2513.35|2.105.30|3.35]9.50 | 6.00]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.605.00 | 4.202.20 | 8.50]1.90 | 5.80| 1.70| 2.10 | 2.45 | 2.00
18:00| 5629 |[NOR 2 |ASANE RANHEIM 2.20|3.40/3.00|3.50|4.90|6.25|8.502.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.00|2.60|1.80|5.40/1.95]7.00]1.55|1.80]1.90|2.10
18:00| 5887 |LVT 1 |TUKUMS RIGAS 13.016.50|1.18]23.01.50|65.0|2.00|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]116.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 19.0| 1.32|2.45]2.00 | 2.20 | 5.30 | 1.23
18:00| 8535 |CZH3B|SOKOL BR. HRADEC Il 1.6713.904.2012.45/5.90|4.00|10.5|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.20|1.87]1.60|3.90|2.15]9.00|1.60 | 1.95]1.60 | 2.40
18:00| 8536 |CZH3B|BENATKY PARDUB.II 2.30|3.60|2.60|3.50|4.10|6.75|8.0011.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50 | 3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90[1.92 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.90 ]| 2.00 | 2.15
18:15/ 1021 |IT2PF |CREMONESE  |JUVE ST. (1:2) 1.63/3.60|5.30]2.50|8.00|4.20|16.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]12.55|1.92]|1.75|4.60|2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.77 | 3.50
18:30111604/FIN 2 |JAPS SJKII 2.00|3.5013.40|3.05|5.20|5.60|8.502.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|2.45|2.15|1.65|4.00[1.90 | 7.50|1.40 | 1.60]1.63 | 1.93
18:30111605FIN 2 |SAIPA TPS 5.20|3.80/1.60|7.75|2.35|16.0 | 3.60|2.41]1.50|2.25|2.10]6.25|5.90|2.30|11.0|1.57 | 3.60]1.55|1.90]2.60 | 1.53
18:30111606|FIN 2 |E.I.F. JIPPO 2.2513.30|3.0013.60/4.90]6.75|9.0011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.45|2.7011.90 | 6.25]2.05 | 7.50]1.67 | 2.00 | 2.10 | 2.35
18:30112103/FIN3A |GRIFK PUIU 1.48 14.40/5.20]2.00|6.75 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.40|1.52
18:30112523 FIN 1 |SJK INTERT. 3.45|3.45/2.0015.30|3.10/9.00 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15|4.60|3.80|2.00|7.50|1.724.80]|1.53|1.75]2.20 | 1.75
18:30/1906 |SVN 1 |MURA KOPER 3.50|3.40/2.00|5.10|3.15|9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10|4.20|2.15|8.00|1.77 | 5.40]1.60 | 1.90]2.40 | 1.85
18:30/ 1915 |SVN 2 |ALUMINIJ TRIGLAV 2.25|3.45/2.90|3.50|4.60|6.25|8.502.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.90|2.55[1.73|4.80|1.85|6.75]|1.50|1.70]1.80 | 1.95
18:30/1916 |SVN 2 |JADRAN D. DRAVA 1.60/3.905.00]12.35|7.25|3.60|16.02.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.97|1.75]1.55|3.60|2.30|11.0|1.50 | 1.80|1.50 | 2.35
18:30/1917 |SVN 2 |GORICA BRINJE 2.00|3.45|3.45|3.10|5.40]5.60|9.002.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20|2.05|8.00]|1.55|1.85]1.80 | 2.25
18:30/ 3461 |POL 2 |RUCH CH. POLONIA 1.75/3.504.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.55|2.05]1.73 |4.60|2.35|11.0|1.722.10|1.75 | 2.80
18:30| 3462 POL 2 |ODRA OP. CHROBRY 2.10|3.25/3.35|3.35|5.506.50 | 10.0|1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.50 | 2.75|1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 9.50]1.82 | 2.45]2.20 | 2.80
18:30| 3463 |POL 2 |[STALOW.W. ARKA G. 5.10|3.60|1.65|7.75|2.55|15.04.20|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|6.50 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 13.0|1.72 | 4.40]1.78 | 2.20]3.10 | 1.73
18:30/ 3464 POL 2 |WISLA P. LEGNICA 2.50(3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40|7.758.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.10|3.30|1.95|7.00|2.05|7.00]|1.68 | 2.10]|2.25 | 2.35
18:30| 3465 |POL 2 |T.NIEC. KOTW.KOL. 1.55/4.00]5.00]2.20|7.00|3.45|13.0|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.15|1.72]1.57 |3.70|2.30|10.5|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 2.70
18:30| 3466 |POL 2 LKS LODZ PRUSZKOW 1.8513.45/4.00]12.85/6.005.40|11.0/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0/1.80 | 2.20|1.88 | 2.90
18:30/ 3470 |POL 2 |STAL RZE. WISLA K. 4.00|3.50/1.80|5.90|2.85|10.04.60|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.90|4.70|2.20|9.50|1.67 | 4.50]1.58 | 1.87]|2.40 | 1.68
18:30| 3480 POL 2 |GKS TYCHY LECCZNA 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93 | 6.502.259.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.55
18:30| 3481 |POL 2 [POGON S. WARTA P. 1.25/5.20]11.0]1.75/20.0|2.30|65.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.55]1.95|1.47]|1.47 | 3.35|3.80|23.0|2.60 | 2.95]|1.45|6.25
18:30/ 5925 AZE 1 |ARAZ ZIRA 3.6013.05|2.1016.003.50]|11.06.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.506.75 | 5.602.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 6.75|2.10|2.90 | 3.70 | 2.55
18:45/2827 HUN 2 |VASAS HONVED 1.4514.2016.50]12.10|11.03.05|27.02.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.53 | 4.10
18:45| 2828 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA KAZINCB. 2.40|3.3012.75|3.80|4.40|7.258.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|3.50|2.80|1.85|6.00[1.956.75]|1.55|1.85]2.00 | 2.10
19:00111521BAH 1 |MANAMA NAJMA 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70|5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75|2.10]2.80 | 1.85
19:0011592/ARE 1 |AJMAN KH.FAKKAN 2.75|3.4012.35|14.40|3.708.00 | 6.75|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|3.50 | 3.05|1.85|5.50|1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.70] 1.93 | 1.85
19:00111593/ARE 1 |JAZIRA AHLI 3.60|3.45/1.95|5.40|3.05|9.50|5.30|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|4.70|4.10|2.10|7.75|1.70 | 4.70|1.58 | 1.75]2.25 | 1.73
19:00/12003|ES4PF |SABADELL UCAM MUR. 2.35|3.0013.10|3.90|5.40|7.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.502.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.80 | 3.15
19:00112279/AND C |INTER ES. A.ESCALD. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80 1.8011.90 | 3.30 1.88|2.40
19:00| 1450 /ARG 2 |ARSEN.S. DEP.MADR. 4.2012.75|2.1515.80|3.60]10.5|7.00|1.24|3.60 | 5.40|3.80]6.75|5.60]2.60|10.0]2.20 | 7.25]12.80 | 3.75|3.80 | 2.75
19:00| 1601 |HL1PF |AZ ALKM. TWENTE 1.65|3.70 | 5.60]2.50 | 8.50|4.20|18.02.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]2.35|1.90]|1.67 | 4.20|2.60 | 12.0|1.70 | 2.05|1.65 | 3.35
19:00| 3862 |ALG 1 |SETIF KHENCHELA 1.4713.707.75]12.25|15.0|3.60 | 32.0 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]2.65|1.87 | 1.70 | 4.50 | 3.40 | 19.0|2.40 | 2.95]1.80 | 6.25
19:00| 3863 |ALG 1 [MOSTAGAN. CHLEF 1.75/3.4014.60]2.80|8.00|5.20|14.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.40/2.30]1.85|6.00|2.90|13.0/2.15]2.802.10 | 4.10
19:00/ 3864 ALG 1 |MAGRA KABYLIE 2.20|3.05|3.35|3.60|5.70|7.00 | 10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.20 | 3.05|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.45
19:00/ 4227 |UZB 1 |DINAMO S. QIZILQUM 1.90/3.304.00]3.05|6.75|5.80|13.0]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]1.95|6.50|2.65|11.0]2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.60
19:00| 5301 |TUR 1 |KAYSERIS. BODRUM 3.50|3.45/2.10|5.60|3.35|10.5|6.25|1.85|1.85|3.15/2.80|5.70 | 4.80|2.40|9.501.90 | 6.00]1.73 | 2.20]2.70 | 2.05
19:00/ 5306 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. ALANYAS. 2.703.10|2.75|4.40 | 4.609.00 | 9.001.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85|4.50|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.25]1.70 | 2.20]2.40 | 2.40
19:00| 5307 |TUR 1 [TRABZON SAMSUNSP. 2.30|3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00|7.009.502.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|6.00[1.95|7.25]|1.55|1.85]1.98 | 2.15
19:00| 5308 |TUR 1 |BASAKSEH. DEMIRSPOR 1.08113.0]20.011.20/32.0|1.65|70.0|5.80|1.10/1.30|1.45]1.13/1.10]1.13|1.57|2.80|20.0/1.70 | 1.801.03 | 5.00
19:00/ 5309 'TUR 1 |BESIKTAS RIZESPOR 1.4514.50|7.00]2.0012.0}3.00|33.0/2.70|1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05]|1.75|1.57|1.48 | 3.20|2.60|12.0|1.55|1.75]1.38 | 3.90
19:00| 5667 NOR3 |ARENDAL BRANN II 1.2815.50|7.50]1.62|10.0 3.20]1.25|1.65 1.55|1.67
19:00| 5846 |LTU 1 |DZIUGAS SUDUVA 3.30|3.0012.25|5.70|3.70|10.0 | 7.25|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.10|2.45|10.0|2.15|7.25]|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.70
19:15112256/ARG4 |BERAZAT. JJ URQ. 1.75/3.35]4.70]2.80 | 8.00|5.40 | 16.0 | 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.45|2.30]1.90 |6.00|2.90|13.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.15 | 4.20
19:15| 2972 |KWTE |KUWALSC KHAITAN 1.1517.50113.011.42/23.0/1.90|65.0/2.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.40|1.20]1.27 | 2.25|3.40|19.012.00 | 2.05]1.20 | 5.10
19:15/ 4161 |PRT C |BENFICA SPORTING 2.65|3.00/2.70|4.40|4.40]8.508.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.25|2.10|7.25]|1.77 | 2.25]|2.45 | 2.45
19:15/4573 [FAR 1 |RUNAVIK HB TORSH. 2.15|3.7012.80|3.35|4.505.80 | 8.002.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00(1.82 6.00|1.42|1.65]|1.73 | 1.88
19:30| 1404 |CHIL2 |CURICO U. ANTOFAG. 1.95/3.30/3.80]3.10/6.25[5.90|11.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.45|2.50]1.95|6.25|2.60|11.0]1.95|2.60|2.20 | 3.45
19:30| 1411 |CHIL1 |[NUBLENSE O'HIGGINS 2.20|3.3013.10|3.50|5.2016.75|9.00|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.80|1.95|6.502.15]9.50]|1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.50
19:30| 1806 |BE1PF |GENK ANDERLEC. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.10|5.40|5.70 | 10.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.20|2.70 | 2.35|1.72|4.80|2.10 | 8.00] 1.53 | 1.75]1.75 | 2.30
19:30| 1808 |BE1PF [ST.GILLO. GENT 1.1517.75119.011.43|30.0/1.97|70.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.50 | 1.2311.28 | 2.40|4.20 | 23.0|2.10 | 2.30|1.22 | 6.25
19:30| 1809 |BE1PF |BRUGGE ANTWERP 1.22|7.00]11.011.53/19.0/2.10|70.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.92|1.47|1.28]1.28|2.35|3.10|19.0|1.75|1.881.23 | 4.80
19:30/ 4057 [ESP 2 |CADIZ HUESCA 2.35|3.3013.10|3.80|5.20|7.75|10.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.10|3.20|2.15|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.55]2.45 | 2.85
19:30/ 4058 ESP 2 |BURGOS LEVANTE 4.00/3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95]6.25]1.98 | 2.60 ] 3.60 | 2.15
19:30/4062 ESP 2 |ELCHE MALAGA 1.30]5.20|11.0]|1.83]20.0]2.60|70.0|1.90|1.80|3.00|2.60|1.98|1.55]|1.55|3.45|3.80|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.50|6.25




FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F:;T:éﬁf_ld comozzart GJ%?&&%\?F G;Eﬁ;vgii?llf Both Teams to %ﬂ?&gl é%’;z
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overa5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over0S5 | overl5 | over05 | owerl5 g9 |eg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
19:30/ 4063 ESP 2 |ZARAGOZA LA CORUNA 1.7513.6014.90]|2.70 | 7.25|4.70 | 15.02.03 | 1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]12.60 | 2.10|1.73 | 4.60|2.40 | 11.0|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.75 | 2.90
19:30/ 4064 ESP 2 |TENERIFE OVIEDO 3.60|3.05/2.10|6.00|3.50|11.0]6.75|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60|2.60|11.0]2.10 | 6.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.70 | 2.55
19:30/4076 [ESP 2 |GIJON CARTAGENA 1.3015.20111.011.82120.0/2.50|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]11.85|1.48|1.45|3.20|3.60|20.0/2.05|2.35]1.43 | 5.90
19:30/4077 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE SANTANDER 2.50|3.30/2.65[4.10|4.30|7.50|8.00]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.45|2.95[1.85|6.00/1.90 | 6.25]1.53 | 1.80]2.00 | 2.00
19:30/4080 ESP 2 |GRANADA CASTELLON 1.5514.2015.90]2.25/9.00|3.50|22.0)2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15]2.00 | 1.73]|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 11.0]1.58 | 1.921.50 | 3.35
19:30/ 4087 [ESP 2 |MIRANDES ALMERIA 2.10/3.35|3.2513.30|5.20]6.00[9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.85|5.80]2.10 | 8.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.98 | 2.40
19:30/4088 ESP 2 |[EIBAR CORDOBA 2.15|3.3013.20|3.50|5.20|6.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.75|1.93 | 6.502.259.50]1.73 | 2.25]2.15 | 2.55
19:45/1245 BLR 1 |GOMEL DIN.MINSK 4.80|3.40/1.73|8.50|2.75|16.0 | 5.101.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 8.00| 7.50 | 2.90 | 13.0| 1.85 | 6.00 ] 2.05 | 2.70 | 4.00 | 2.05
20:00{12278SEN  |AJEL ASC HLM 1.98 | 3.05 | 4.00 1.2313.70
20:00| 1452 |ARG 2 |COLEGIAL. CD MAIPU 2.20|3.00/3.40|3.60|5.70|7.25]10.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.30|3.20|2.20|7.25]|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.80 | 3.70
20:00| 3924 [EG1PT ENPPI ZED 2.60|2.7013.10|4.40|4.90|9.00 | 9.0011.35|2.95|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.50 ]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.30
20:00| 3925 [EG1PT |ISMAILY GOUNAH 2.85|2.55|3.00{4.90|4.90]9.00|9.001.27|3.40 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50]2.40 | 9.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.30
20:00| 3926 |[EG1PT|MODERN ITTIHAD 2.65|2.7012.95|4.50|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.27 | 3.40 | 5.40 | 3.80|5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00 ] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
20:00| 3927 [EG1PT|GEISH G.AL MEH. 2.45|2.85/3.10|4.10|5.208.00 | 9.501.38 | 2.80 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.05 | 3.35
20:00| 4001 |SR1PF |OFK B.M. NOVI PAZ. 3.45|3.5012.10|5.40|3.30|10.0 | 6.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50| 5.20 | 4.20|2.10 | 8.00|1.80 | 5.60 ]| 1.60 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.90
20:00| 4002 [SR1PF|PARTIZAN VOJVODINA 2.40|3.30|2.75|3.80|4.60|7.25|8.501.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60|3.70|3.10|1.93|6.502.05|6.75]1.63|2.00]2.15|2.30
20:00| 4003 |SR1PF |RADN.KR. BACKAT. 2.15|3.5013.30|3.40|5.20|6.00 | 9.002.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90|2.55|1.73|5.00(1.97 | 7.50]|1.53 | 1.75]1.83 | 2.10
20:00| 5965 |GEO 1 |[FC GAREJI IBER.1999 4.80|3.50|1.70|7.25|2.65|14.04.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|6.50 | 7.00|2.60 | 12.0|1.78 | 4.80]1.87 | 2.35]3.20 | 1.82
20:00| 8972 |FARI2 |B71 SAN. AB ARGIR 2.25|3.70 |1 2.65|3.50 | 4.20 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 1.5211.80
20:15/ 2973 |KWTE |QUADSIA FEHAIHEEL 3.30|3.45|2.05|5.20|3.208.50 | 5.602.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|4.40|3.80|1.97|7.50|1.724.80]|1.53|1.75]2.10 | 1.78
20:15/ 5602 [NOR 1 |HAUGESUND |BRANN 6.754.40 1 1.47]11.0|2.05|28.0 | 3.05|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|9.00|8.50|2.60|12.0|1.533.40]|1.60 | 1.95]3.90 | 1.45
20:30/ 1022 |IT2PF |SPEZIA CATANZARO (2:0) | 1.70 | 3.60|5.302.65|8.00|4.80|18.0]|1.76 1 1.95]3.45|2.90|2.85|2.15]|1.80 |5.20]2.80 | 13.0| 1.95|2.50|1.88 | 3.70
20:45|1206 |[BUGP |LEV.KRUM. SEPTEMVRI 1.5513.8015.80]2.30/9.00|3.60|17.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.20 | 1.77 | 1.65|4.00|2.80|13.0|1.85|2.25]1.65 | 3.80
20:45/ 1207 |BUGP |LOK.PLOV. CSKA 1948 2.00/3.35|3.50)3.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.55
20:45| 1208 |BUGP |BOTEV V. SL.SOFIA 1.2215.50113.011.70|23.0|2.20|65.01.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.87 | 1.40]|1.43 | 3.20|3.80|23.0|2.65|3.00|1.42 | 6.75
20:45| 1209 |BUGP |LOK.SOF. HEBAR 1.4514.206.50]12.10|11.03.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]2.00 | 1.62]1.60 | 3.60|2.80|12.0|1.78 | 2.15]1.53 | 4.10
21:00{11580 BRAC2|OLARIA SAO GONC. 2.35|3.05|3.05[3.90|5.30|7.509.501.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|4.40|3.20|2.20 | 7.25|2.40 | 10.0]|2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 2.95
21:00{11594/URU 2 |REMPLA J. ALBION M. 2.35/3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]10.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35|2.20|7.50|2.40 | 10.0]2.10|2.90]2.80 | 3.15
21:00/11595/URU 2 |ARTIGAS FENIX 3.10|3.0012.35|5.40|3.90|10.0 | 7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80
21:00{11674/BRAC2|CABOFRI. ARARUAMA 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|15.0|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80|11.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.00
21:00{11676/USL 1 |WESTCH. RICHMOND 2.20|3.7012.70|3.45|4.30|6.50 | 8.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.25|2.65|1.85|5.90[1.92 | 6.50]|1.62 | 1.97 ]| 2.05 | 2.20
21:00{11747|BRA 4 |AZURIZ GUAR.BAGE 2.25|3.30/3.00|3.60|5.00|7.00]9.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.50|2.90|1.97|6.75|2.108.50]1.73|2.25]2.20 | 2.45
21:00{12097/AR1W |RACING W HUR.AR. W 1.60]3.60|5.60]2.50|8.5014.30|17.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.70|2.00]1.75/5.00|2.85| 13.0| 2.00 | 2.55] 1.85 | 4.30
21:00{ 1351 |URU 1 |LIVERP.M. CERRO 1.62|3.50|5.60]2.50|8.50|4.40|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.75|2.05]1.75|5.20|2.85|13.0|2.00 | 2.55|1.87 | 4.30
21:00{ 1484 |[ECU 1 |CA LIBER. MACARA 2.05|3.25/3.5013.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0]1.95|2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
21:00| 1552 |BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB RETRO PE 1.85/3.304.20]3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|3.45|2.45]|1.90 |6.25|2.80|11.0|2.15]2.802.20 | 3.90
21:00|/ 1685 |PER 1 |ADT TARMA AYACUCHO 1.3514.5018.50]11.90|16.0|2.60|35.02.19|1.60 | 2.552.4011.82|1.50]|1.47 | 3.25|3.15|15.011.95|2.15]1.43 | 5.10
21:00| 8787 |CAN 1 |[YORK UTD. VANC. FC 1.62|3.605.40]12.45/8.00[4.00|16.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30|1.85]|1.68 | 4.40|2.60|13.0/1.80|2.201.70 | 3.40
21:30[12257/ARG4 |CORDOB.R. LEANDRO 1.8213.3014.40]12.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.40]3.60|2.40]1.90 |6.25|2.90|12.012.20 | 2.85]2.20 | 4.10
21:30{12258 ARG4 |CA ATLAS ARG.ROS. 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.509.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35
21:30{12259/ARG4 |CENTRA.B. JUV.UNIDA 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]/9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|5.40|3.70|2.40 | 8.50|2.40 | 9.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.30
21:30/ 1453 |ARG 2 |ALL BOYS ALVARADO 2.10|3.05/3.60|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20|7.00|2.65| 11.0]2.20 | 3.00] 2.70 | 4.00
21:30| 1454 |ARG 2 |ALMAGRO PATRONAT 2.25|3.0013.30|3.70|5.80|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.40|3.35|2.25|7.25|2.60 | 10.0]|2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 3.60
21:30| 1455 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.M. CHACARITA 1.95/3.203.90]3.20 | 6.50|6.00|11.0}1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.90|2.60]1.95|6.50|2.80|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.40 | 4.00
21:30| 1469 |ARG3A/CA BROWN ATL.FENIX 1.6213.45|5.7012.55/10.5|4.50|18.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.00 | 2.05]1.75|5.60|3.10 | 13.0|2.15| 2.75]1.95 | 4.80
21:45/1068 |ITA1 |EMPOLI VERONA 2.10]3.20/4.20|3.50|7.00|7.00 | 14.0|1.47 | 2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.20|2.95|2.20|7.00|2.90 | 11.0]2.20 | 3.00]2.70 | 4.70
21:45/1069 ITA1 |TORINO ROMA 6.00|3.9011.60)10.0|2.45|19.04.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.50|8.00|3.00|13.0(1.734.50]1.90|2.35]4.30 | 1.75
21:45/1070 |ITA1 |VENEZIA JUVENTUS 6.004.00|1.65]9.50|2.50]|20.0]4.20|2.15]1.70|2.75|2.55|8.50 | 7.75|2.80 | 13.0|1.68 | 4.30]1.75| 2.10]4.00 | 1.68
21:45/1073 |ITA1 |LAZIO LECCE 1.4214.50|7.75]12.00 14.02.95|35.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50]|2.00 | 1.62]|1.57 | 3.50 | 3.05|14.0|1.80 | 2.15] 1.50 | 5.00
21:45/1076 |ITA1 |ATALANTA PARMA 1.75/3.7015.40]2.70 | 8.00|4.70 | 17.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75 | 2.55]2.60 | 2.10]1.73 | 4.60 | 2.60 | 13.0|1.72 | 2.10|1.75 | 3.25
21:45/1077 |ITA1 |UDINESE FIORENT. 3.60|3.45|2.0515.60|3.30]12.06.2511.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.85]6.00 | 5.00(2.40|10.0]1.90 | 6.00]|1.75|2.30 | 2.85 | 2.05
21:45/12286|MALI1 |BINGA USFAS 2.80|2.85|2.70 1.4112.70
22:00{11472/ ARG 1A/S.LORENZO PLATENSE 2.40|2.75|3.30|4.00|5.30]8.00 | 9.501.30 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]|2.45| 3.50 | 3.00 | 3.35
22:00{11596/URU 2 |TACUAR. DEP.MALD. 2.70|2.85|2.80|4.60|4.80]9.00(9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.30 | 3.80|2.40|8.50]2.40 |9.00]2.10]2.90|3.05 | 3.10
22:00111601BOL 1 |ALW.READY SA BULO 1.2016.2511.011.52119.0|2.05|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.9711.50 | 1.25]11.32 |1 2.50|3.4019.0/1.90 | 2.101.25 | 5.00
22:00{11748BRA 4 |JEQUIE LAGARTO 2.85|2.95|2.55[4.90|4.30/9.009.001.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|5.70|4.40|2.40|9.502.30|7.75]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.95
22:00{11758 BRA 4 |PELOTAS MARC.DIAS 3.25|3.05|2.25|5.60|3.70|10.0 | 7.25]1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|6.00 | 5.002.40 | 10.0|2.15|7.25]2.00 | 2.85]3.15 | 2.55
22:00111811BRA 4 |CENTR.PE HORIZ.CE 1.53/3.50]7.00]2.40|13.0/4.00|27.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.10|2.00]1.78 |5.00|3.40|14.0|2.35]2.901.93 | 6.00
22:00111812BRA 4 IMARACANA SAMPAIO 2.85|2.9512.5514.90|4.30|9.00|8.501.53 |2.35|4.60 | 3.40|5.60|4.30|2.40|9.502.30 | 7.75]2.00 | 2.85]2.95 | 2.80
22:00{12004/ES4PF [ESTEPONA CACERENO 2.00|3.05/3.90|3.35/6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10|6.75|2.85| 11.0]2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
22:00({12254 ARG3A CRUCERO SARM.LB 3.60|2.65|2.2515.80|3.70]110.0 | 7.25]1.35|2.95|5.40 | 3.806.50 | 5.302.60 | 10.0|2.25 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.60 | 2.85
22:00{12255/ARG3A RESISTEN. BAR.MITRE 2.65|2.702.95|4.50|4.80]/9.009.001.323.10 | 5.40 | 3.80| 5.40 | 3.70 | 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.40 | 9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 ] 3.25 | 3.30
22:00{12438 MLS  |NY CITY CHICAGO 2.10|3.45|3.15|3.25|5.10|5.80 | 8.502.29 | 1.55|2.40|2.15|2.85|2.50|1.73|5.00[1.93|7.25]|1.53|1.75]1.80 | 2.05
22:00{ 1395 |CHIL1 |UN.CATOL. LA SERENA 1.60|3.60 | 5.60]2.50|8.50|4.30|18.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60|2.00]1.75|4.80|2.85|13.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.83 | 4.20
22:00| 1405 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. U.CONCEP. 2.50|2.95/2.90|4.20|5.00]8.00 | 9.001.53 |2.35|4.60|3.40|4.70|3.50|2.30|7.75]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85]2.75 | 2.95
22:00/ 1456 |ARG 2 |GIMNAS.J SAN TELMO 1.75/3.3014.80]2.80|8.50|5.50|16.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]3.60 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.25]2.90 | 13.0|2.25 | 2.95]2.20 | 4.60
22:00| 1504 |IBRA 1 |PALMEIRAS FLAMENGO 2.35/3.1013.30|3.90|5.80/8.00 | 10.5|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.90|4.70| 3.50 |2.25 | 7.50|2.60 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.60
22:00/ 1508 BRA 1 |SPORTR. INTERNAC. 2.45|3.15/3.05[4.10|5.308.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|4.60 | 3.40|2.20|7.25|2.25]10.0]1.92 | 2.65]2.60 | 2.85
22:00/ 1559 [BRA 2 |INOVORIZ. PAYSANDU 1.56313.50|7.00]2.4013.014.00|27.0]/1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.4013.10|2.00]1.78 5.00]|3.40 | 14.0]2.35|2.90 | 1.93 | 6.00
22:00| 4085 [ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. BARCELONA 2.95|3.702.40|4.60|3.60|9.00|7.25|2.95|1.40|2.002.05|3.50|3.30|1.80|6.25|1.704.30|1.40|1.60]1.83 |1.75
22:15| 8762 |ISL 1 |HAFNARFJ. BREIDABL. 3.40|3.5012.00|5.30|3.10|8.50 | 5.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|4.00|3.80|1.95|7.50|1.65|4.20]|1.45|1.65]2.00 | 1.67
22:30/11587|BRMN |GUARAN.MG NACION.AC 2.25|3.20/3.10|3.70|5.20|7.25]9.50|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.00 | 3.05|2.05|7.00|2.30 | 9.50]1.92|2.60]2.40 | 2.85
22:30/11995BRA 4 |SOUSA PB SANTA C. 2.95|3.1012.40|5.00|3.90|9.50|7.75]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.302.25|9.502.15|7.25]|1.92 | 2.65]2.80 | 2.55
22:30/ 1379 |PRY 1 [NACION.A. OLIMPIA 2.95|3.05/2.40|5.00|4.00|9.50|8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90|4.40|2.40|10.0/2.20|7.25]1.97 | 2.80]2.90 | 2.65
22:30| 1547 |BRA 3 |ITUANO FLORES.CE 1.50|3.806.50]2.30|11.0|3.50|23.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.55|1.87|1.65|4.20|3.10|13.0|2.10 | 2.55|1.72 | 4.80
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22:30/ 1548 |BRA 3 |YPIRANGA TOMBENSE 1.9013.304.00]3.05/6.75|5.80|13.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.45|2.45]11.95|6.50|2.65|11.0]2.00 | 2.65|2.20 | 3.60
23:00{11597|URU 2 |ATENAS URUG.M. 2.75|2.80/2.80|4.70|4.80]9.00 | 9.001.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|5.30|3.90|2.40|8.502.409.00]2.10|2.90]3.10 | 3.10
23:00111996/BRA 4 |SERGIPE CARMOLAN. 1.65]3.50|5.30]2.60|8.00|4.60|16.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.0012.85|2.05]1.80|5.20]|2.85|13.0]2.00|2.55]1.90 | 4.00
23:00| 1457 |ARG 2 |ATL.MITRE DEP.MORON 2.10]2.75/4.15|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.27 | 3.40 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.10|2.90|2.20 | 7.00|2.65 | 11.0]2.70 | 3.65]2.70 | 4.00
23:00| 1458 |ARG 2 |CEN.NORTE DEF.BELG. 3.40|2.60|2.55|5.00|4.30/9.009.001.32|3.10 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.00 | 4.60 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.40 | 8.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.15
23:00| 1459 |ARG 2 |[RACING C. TRIS.SUA. 2.10]2.90/3.80|3.50|6.00|6.75|11.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90]2.55 | 3.70
23:15/ 1686 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS ALIA.ATL. 1.7513.4514.50]2.75|7.00|5.10|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.95|2.20]1.80 | 5.60 | 2.65|12.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.95 | 3.45
23:30{11677|USL 1 |TEXOMA GREENV.T. 3.40|3.701.85|5.30|2.80|9.50|5.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.90|4.10|2.05|7.25|1.704.70]1.70 | 2.00]2.30 | 1.78
23:30111997/BRA 4 \FERROV.CE AMERIC.RN 2.35/3.20|2.9013.80/4.90]7.50(9.00/1.69|2.05]3.80|3.0013.90|3.1512.10|7.00]2.20 | 8.50]1.85 | 2.45|2.40 | 2.60
23:30/11998 BRA 4 |GOIANESIA CAPITAL 3.40/3.20|2.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]1.98 | 6.50|2.00 | 2.65|3.15| 2.35
23:30{ 1352 |URU 1 |WANDERERS |RIVER M. 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|6.75|10.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50|4.10|2.95|2.10 | 7.25]2.50 | 10.0]|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.60 | 3.50
23:30| 1487 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. DELFIN 1.60|3.50]5.90]2.50|10.0|4.30|20.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20]2.95/2.00]1.75|5.40|3.10|13.0|2.15]2.75]1.93 | 5.00
23:40| 1470 |ARG3A ARG.MERLO FLANDRIA 2.00|3.05|3.90|3.35|6.50|6.50 | 11.0|1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.00|2.80|2.10 | 6.75]2.85| 11.0]|2.25| 3.00 | 2.60 | 4.40
00:00/1273 |COL A |AM.CALI IND.MED. 2.85|2.65|2.85[4.90|4.90]/9.00]9.001.30|3.20|5.40 | 3.80|5.90|4.50|2.40|9.502.40]9.50]2.20 | 3.00]3.30 | 3.30
00:00| 1274 |COL A |MILLION. CHICO 1.17 16.25115.011.62|125.0/2.05|65.01.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]11.90 | 1.37|1.45|3.15|4.40|25.0|3.10 | 3.401.40 | 7.25
00:00|{ 1275 |[COL A |ONCE CAL. DEP.CALI 1.65|3.45]5.40]12.60|9.50|4.70|17.0|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]3.05|2.10]1.80 | 5.60|2.95|13.0|2.10 | 2.75]1.98 | 4.50
00:00|{ 1276 |COL A |BUKARAM. DEP.PASTO 2.45|2.95/3.00|4.10|5.20]8.00 | 9.501.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30 | 7.75]2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.35
00:00| 1277 |COL A |DEP.TOL. AGUILAS 1.4014.207.75]12.05|14.0|3.00|35.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]2.30 | 1.67 ]| 1.65|4.00|3.35|19.0|2.25|2.70|1.65 | 5.70
00:00| 1278 |[COL A |ATL.NAC. CPD JUN. 1.67 13.45|5.20]12.60|8.00|4.70|16.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00]2.90 | 2.05]1.80 |5.40|2.75|13.0/2.00 | 2.55]1.92 | 3.90
00:00|{ 1279 |COL A |AL.VALL. SANTA FE 1.85/3.35]4.10]2.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 |6.00|2.70|11.0]1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
00:00| 8788 |CAN 1 |CAVALRY VALOUR 1.7013.5014.80]|2.65|7.2514.40|14.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]12.50 | 1.97 |1.73 |4.50|2.50 | 12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
00:15/12486/BOL 1 |SAN JOSE R.ORURO 2.40|3.35/2.75|3.80|4.40|7.25/8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.83|5.80/1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80]1.97 | 2.05
00:30| 1406 |CHIL2 |[SANTIAGO SANT.MOR. 1.8513.3514.10]12.95|7.00|5.60|12.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40]1.90 16.00|2.70|11.011.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.60
00:30| 1505 |BRA 1 |VITORIA SANTOS 2.20|3.15/3.60|3.60|6.00|7.25]12.0|1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60|4.30|3.10)2.10|7.25|2.60 | 11.0]2.10|2.90]2.65 | 3.70
00:30| 1560 |BRA 2 |AMAZONAS OPERAR.PR 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.001.47 | 2.50|5.00|3.50|5.30|3.70|2.30 | 8.502.40 | 9.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.05 | 3.10
00:55/ 1378 DIVIN |GUAIRENA TACUARY 3.00|3.00/2.40|5.10|4.00]9.50 | 8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0|2.20|7.50]2.10 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.85
00:55| 1562 BRA 3 |ANAPOLIS MARINGA 3.20|3.1012.25|5.50|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.55 | 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|6.00 | 4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 7.25] 2.00 | 2.80 | 3.05 | 2.50
02:00{12439MLS  |ATL.UTD. CINCINNA. 2.45|3.35/2.65[3.90|4.30|7.25/8.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.50|1.85|5.80]1.52|1.75]1.93 | 1.98
02:00{ 1472 |[HON 1 |OLIMP.T. REAL ESP. 1.8513.2514.30]13.05|7.25|5.70|15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]3.90 | 2.50]1.95|6.50|2.95|12.012.25 | 3.00 | 2.40 | 4.80
02:00| 1488 [ECU 1 |EL NACIO. EMELEC 1.9713.30/3.70]3.15|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00] 3.45|2.55]1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.15 | 3.15
02:00| 1688 |PER 1 |D.GARCIL. J.PABL.II 1.4014.30|7.50]|2.0014.02.80|32.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]11.95|1.57|1.57 | 3.45|2.95|14.0|1.85|2.20 | 1.50 | 4.90
02:30{12000USL 1 |[NAPLESF. UN.OMAHA 2.90|3.70/2.10|4.70|3.30/9.00 | 6.50 | 1.71 | 1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.70|3.80|2.05|7.50|1.90 | 6.00]1.72 | 2.25]2.45 | 2.10
02:30{12487BOL 1 |GUBIRA ORIENTE 2.30|3.45/2.80|3.60|4.60]6.50|8.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|2.95|2.55|1.75|4.80|1.856.00|1.48|1.70]1.83 | 1.93
02:30/ 1509 |BRA 1 |[FORTAL.CE CRUZEIRO 2.453.10/3.15|4.10|5.508.50 | 10.5|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60| 5.00 | 3.60|2.25|7.75|2.45]10.0|2.10 | 2.90]2.85 | 3.20
03:00/1393 [CHIL1 |DEP.IQULI. U.CALERA 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.204.90]8.009.001.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.40|3.35|2.20|7.25|2.258.50]1.88 | 2.50]2.55 | 2.70
04:00/ 1701 [ME1PF|TOLUCA AMERIKA (0:0) 2.30/3.40|3.10f3.70 | 5.20]7.50 | 9.501.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.80 | 3.00 [ 2.00 | 6.75]2.15|9.50] 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.20 | 2.50
05:00{12001NWSL |SAN D.W NORTH C.W 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05/5.90|5.70|11.0|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]|3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.00|2.55|11.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.35
10:00112104/CHI3A |BENIN.IT L.LONGY. 2.50]2.95/2.90|4.30|5.00|8.509.00|1.41]2.70|5.40 | 3.80|4.90|3.60|2.30|7.75|2.40 | 10.0]2.20 | 3.00]3.10 | 3.35
10:00/4766 |CHN 2 |YANB.L. DINGNAN 2.05|3.25/3.5013.35|5.90|6.00 | 10.5|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75|1.95|6.502.50 | 10.0]|1.95|2.60 ] 2.25 | 3.20
10:30/4767 |CHN 2 |QINGD.RL NANTONG 4.00|3.30/1.90|6.75|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25|5.90|2.65|11.0|1.95]6.25]1.98 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.15
11:00112109/CHI3A |S.PORT Il WUXIW. 2.80|2.95/2.60|4.80|4.40]9.00|9.00]1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.50 | 5.50 | 4.20 | 2.40 | 9.00|2.30 | 8.00]2.10 | 2.90 ] 3.10 | 3.00
11:00{12110|CHI3A |HANGZHOU CHAN.XIDU 3.10|3.00 2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|4.90 | 2.40 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.15 | 2.80




